Details of CSR schemes / Projects for the quarter e

Name of Plant/unit: -SAIL-ISP.

nding 01-02 ( April’l3-September’13)

New work orders issued during the quarter (Q1 to O2 )

Location Work description Value of Start date  |Exp.
Work(Lacs) Completion
date
Asansol Financial help for maintain 2 wheeler, computer 1.45 15.07.2013 | 31.03.2014
with projector, water purifier, carpet etc.
Vocational training to village youths including 6.50 July’2013 December'2013
Asansol youths of MSV's
Gutgutpara Setting up a Free coaching center at Gutgutpara 4.00 11.09.2013 | 31.03.2014
Burnpur Providing Morning tiffin to Children of Kishalaya 4.50 01.09.2013 | 31.08.2014
Preparatory School, Burnpur
Surrounding Police assistance booth during Durga Puja 2.00 10.10.2013 | 14.10.2013
Burnpur
Burnpur Financial assistance to Mahila Mangal Sabha 2.00 NA NA
Ongoing works (Till September’2013)
Location Work description Vialue of Start date |% of work Expenditure Expected
Work(Lacs) completed incurred completion
date
CTS Training to 178nos. 117.96 02.09.12 60% 61.32 02.09.15
Purulia & Durgapur | Land losers through Govt.
ITl's, Durgapur & Purulia
Conducting Baseline 13.92 24.09.12 90% 9.74 31.08.13
Surrounding Survey in 28nos. villages
Burnpur in surrounding Burnpur
through Indian Statistical
Institute (1SI), Kolkata
Asansol Financial aid for providing 6.29 01.10.12 100% 5.30 01.10.13
tiffin to students,
miscellaneous exp, salary
of sweeper etc. for
ongoing free coaching
center




Asansol

Financial help for
providing 2 wheeler, Tank,
uniform, almirah etc. for
ongoing free coaching
center

3.12

01.10.12

100%

3.11

01.10.13

Burnpur

Providing necessary help
for Football coaching
camp organised by
Burnpur United Club

2.75

23.11.12

90%

2.01

22.10.13

Surrounding
Burnpur

Regular Medical facilities
through extended OPD at
different villages

19.00

25.03.13

90%

11.93

31.10.13

Dhenua

Construction of Low cost
sanitation at Dhenua
Phase-II

4.47

15.06.13

25%

0.45

15.09.13

Surrounding
Burnpur

Maintenance of Tube well
with Hand pump in
different villages-32 nos.
for 12 months

1.69

05.06.13

25%

0.17

05.08.13

Kuilapur

Construction of stage &
low level boundary wall for
"Marangburu & Zaher
year"

4.28

29.03.13

50%

1.55

29.06.13




