Name of Plant/unit: -SAIL-ISP

Details of CSR schemes / Projects for the quarter ending Q1-Q2 (April'13-September'13)

New work orders issued during the quarter (Q1 to Q2)

Location	Work description	Value of Work(Lacs)	Start date	Exp. Completion date
Asansol	Financial help for maintain 2 wheeler, computer with projector, water purifier, carpet etc.	1.45	15.07.2013	31.03.2014
Asansol	Vocational training to village youths including youths of MSV's	6.50	July'2013	December'2013
Gutgutpara	Setting up a Free coaching center at Gutgutpara	4.00	11.09.2013	31.03.2014
Burnpur	Providing Morning tiffin to Children of Kishalaya Preparatory School, Burnpur	4.50	01.09.2013	31.08.2014
Surrounding Burnpur	Police assistance booth during Durga Puja	2.00	10.10.2013	14.10.2013
Burnpur	Financial assistance to Mahila Mangal Sabha	2.00	NA	NA

Ongoing works (Till September'2013)

Location	Work description	Value of Work(Lacs)	Start date	% of work completed	Expenditure incurred	Expected completion date
Purulia & Durgapur	CTS Training to 178nos. Land losers through Govt. ITI's, Durgapur & Purulia	117.96	02.09.12	60%	61.32	02.09.15
Surrounding Burnpur	Conducting Baseline Survey in 28nos. villages in surrounding Burnpur through Indian Statistical Institute (ISI), Kolkata	13.92	24.09.12	90%	9.74	31.08.13
Asansol	Financial aid for providing tiffin to students, miscellaneous exp, salary of sweeper etc. for ongoing free coaching center	6.29	01.10.12	100%	5.30	01.10.13

Asansol	Financial help for providing 2 wheeler, Tank, uniform, almirah etc. for ongoing free coaching center	3.12	01.10.12	100%	3.11	01.10.13
Burnpur	Providing necessary help for Football coaching camp organised by Burnpur United Club	2.75	23.11.12	90%	2.01	22.10.13
Surrounding Burnpur	Regular Medical facilities through extended OPD at different villages	19.00	25.03.13	90%	11.93	31.10.13
Dhenua	Construction of Low cost sanitation at Dhenua Phase-II	4.47	15.06.13	25%	0.45	15.09.13
Surrounding Burnpur	Maintenance of Tube well with Hand pump in different villages-32 nos. for 12 months	1.69	05.06.13	25%	0.17	05.08.13
Kuilapur	Construction of stage & low level boundary wall for "Marangburu & Zaher year"	4.28	29.03.13	50%	1.55	29.06.13